
 4206 SEQ #:  4,5489/5/2018Key: Town of CHATHAM - Fiscal Year 2019  3:33 pm

DESCRIPTION CARDBNPARCEL ID CLASS% 

ofSINGLE FAMILY60 SEA SHELLS DR1A-7-S41-0  11 11010

%1stINSPAMOUNTDESCTYPMT NOT PMT DTSALE PRICE BK-PG (Cert) BYDOSTRANSFER HISTORY

ADJ BASE SAFCD CREDIT AMTT NbhdAC/SF/UN Infl1 Infl2 Infl3 Lpi

 0R20 FRNTZONING CURRENT ASSESSED PREVIOUS  TOTAL

N

O

T

E

 LAND  843,600  843,600 

 BUILDING  302,600  278,200 
SOUTH CHATHAMNbhd

 DETACHED  0  0 Infl1 90

 OTHER  0  0 100Infl2

 TOTAL

RCNLDTY

MODEL 1 RESIDENTIAL

QUAL COND ADJ PRICEDIM/NOTE UNITSYB

+QUALITY PLUS AVE [100%] 1.20

STYLE  4  1.05 CAPE [100%]

FRAME  1  1.00 WOOD FRAME [100%]

 1961YEAR BLT

MEASURE

EFF.YR/AGE

LIST

REVIEW TD4/16/2015

$NLA(RCN)

NET AREA

 1.000 

 1,726

 364,601

17 17 %COND

 0FUNC

 0ECON

DEPR  17 % GD  83

$302,600

BAT TCD ADJ PRICE RCNUNITSDESCRIPTION DESCRIPTIONADJELEMENT

UNITSCAPACITY

BLDG COMMENTS

ADJ

1.75

0

3

2

0

6

1

STORIES

ROOMS

BEDROOMS

FULL BATHS

1/2 BATHS

FIXTURES

UNITS

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

$6,106

1.00

100 S 11,742  SC 1.00  90 0.90 100 1.00 1,121,040 2.79 100 1.00 VW6 4.80 843,550

VC

INFL= STEEP REAR TOPO

$211

 100

14-600

99-006

SP98-96

98-493

10/08/2014

03/10/2008

01/01/1999

12/10/1998

12/01/1998

Window Rplc

Meas & List

n/a

n/a

n/a

35,000

100,000

2,000

04/13/2015 MW

RRC

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

MEYER RICHARD F & LAURIE 

NEEDEL JANE E & STEPHEN B

NEEDEL JANE

10/08/2008

11/16/2002

10/30/1986

QS

A

A

1,200,000

1

1

(187101)

(167320)

(108611)

11,742 SF

ADJ VALUE

LOCATION CLASSCURRENT OWNER
L

E

G

A

L

L

A

N

D

D

E

T

A

C

H

E

D

B

U

I

L

D

I

N

G

S YB TOTAL RCN

RCNLD

SIZE ADJ

11

50

99

99

99

DETAIL ADJ

OVERALL

 1.060 

 1.000 EXTERIOR

INTERIOR

KITCHEN

BATHS

HEAT

ELECT

BN ID

CONDITION ELEM CD

CD ADJ DESC

2000 / 17

BMU

BAS

USF

WDK

F21

N

L

L

N

O

1,024

1,024

702

510

1

47.27

175.14

148.63

38.40

6,823.20

48,409

179,340

104,339

19,584

6,823

BSMT UNFINISHED

BAS AREA

UP-STRY FIN

WOOD DECK

FPL 2S 1OP

+

+

B

C

1961

1961

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.01

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

3

1

1

2

26

2

1

2

FOUNDATION

EXT. COVER

ROOF SHAPE

ROOF COVER

FLOOR COVER

INT. FINISH

HEATING/COOL

FUEL SOURCE

FOUND WALL

WOOD SHINGLE

GABLE

WOOD SHIN

SOFTWD/OTHER

DRYWALL

FORCED AIR

GAS

PHOTO 04/13/2015

BUILDING

 1,121,800  1,146,200 

MEYER RICHARD F & LAURIE W ENGDAHL

104 NICKLES LN

CARLISLE, MA 01741


